
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: 20-030 Name: Monthly New Juvenile Hall Rpt

Status:Type: General Agenda Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:1/9/2020 Capital Improvement Committee

On agenda: Final action:1/21/2020

Title: a.  Receive a Status Report on the New Juvenile Hall, Project 8811.
b.  Support a recommendation to add $725,560 to the Project budget in Fiscal Year 2019/20 for
change orders approved through January 7, 2020.
c.  Support a recommendation to increase the project budget in Fiscal Year 2020/21 by approximately
$1,625,933 to cover additional projected soft costs.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CIC Report, 2. Attachment A - Project Summary, 3. Attachment B - Budget Summary

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Capital Improvement Committee1/21/2020 1

County of Monterey Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

